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HARRY HUGHES, Governor

ALLEGANY

ANNE ARUNDEL

BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
CALVERT
CAROLINE
CARROLL

CECIL

CHARLES
DORCHESTER
FREDERICK
GARRETT
HARFORD
HOWARD

KENT
MONTGOMERY
PRINCE GEORGE'S
QUEEN ANNE'S
ST. MARY'S
SOMERSET
TALBOT
WASHINGTON
WICOMICO

WORCESTER

3441

$ 2,101,491

8,939,243
7,629,032
10,999,238
1,502,756
1,067,393
3,381,800
1,914,182
3,662,278
1,081,884
3,384,771
1,396,838
4,502,100
4,001,005
724,095
9,854,155
14,222,479
1,192,507
2,420,389
842,229
678,455
2,750,031
2,021,116
1,230,533

(B) FOR FISCAL YEAR 1983 AND EVERY YEAR THEREAFTER THE
AMOUNTE ~PROVEDED-EN-SUBSECTION- (A} -6F-THIS ~-SEE€FION~-SHARE~~BE

AMOUNT OF THE GRANT SHALL BE EQUAL TO THE AMOUNT OF THE
GRANT FOR THE PREVIOUS YEAR INCREASED BY THE LESSER OF

(1)

8 PERCENT; OR



