(1)	ALLEGANY	\$ 2,101,491
(2)	ANNE ARUNDEL	8,939,243
(3)	BALTIMORE CITY	7,629,032
(4)	BALTIMORE	10,999,238
(5)	CALVERT	1,502,756
(6)	CAROLINE	1,067,393
(7)	CARROLL	3,381,800
(8)	CECIL	1,914,182
(9)	CHARLES	3,662,278
(10)	DORCHESTER	1,081,884
(11)	FREDERICK	3,384,771
(12)	GARRETT	1,396,838
(13)	HARFORD	4,502,100
(14)	HOWARD	4,001,005
(15)	KENT	724,095
(16)	MONTGOMERY	9, 854,1 55
(17)	PRINCE GEORGE'S	14,222,479
(18)	QUEEN ANNE'S	1,192,507
(19)	ST. MARY'S	2,420,389
(20)	SOMERSET	842,229
(21)	TALBOT	678,455
(22)	WASHINGTON	2,750,031
(23)	WICOMICO	2,021,116
(24)	WORCESTER	1,230,533

⁽B) FOR FISCAL YEAR 1983 AND EVERY YEAR THEREAFTER THE AMOUNTS-PROVIDED-IN-SUBSECTION-(A)-OF-THIS-SECTION-SHALL-BE AMOUNT OF THE GRANT SHALL BE EQUAL TO THE AMOUNT OF THE GRANT FOR THE PREVIOUS YEAR INCREASED BY THE LESSER OF

^{(1) 8} PERCENT; OR